BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Eric Crawford (Chair)
Mr. Robert Murphy

Ms. Julia Wasserman

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket L.ist
WILLARD-CYBULSKI CI
Full Panel (VIDEQO) Hearing
March 2, 2011

(Wednesday)

START TIME:

INMATE NUMBER

8:00

PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. David Byrne

OVS - VICTIM ADVOCATES:
Ms. Carmen Sierra
Ms. Melissa Zavickas

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

ABRAHAM, Luis
(Willard-Cybulski)

BAILEY, Brent
(Willard-Cybulski)

BAREFOOT, John
(Willard-Cybulski)

CLEMENTE, Elvin
(Willard-Cybulski)

COLON, Angel M.
(Willard-Cybulski)

DEBERNARDI, Adam
(Willard-Cybulski)

DRAKEFORD, Willie
(Willard-Cybulski)

FLORES, Daniel
(Willard-Cybulski)

GONZALEZ, Joel
(Willard-Cybulski)

HERNANDEZ, Efrain
(Willard-Cybulski)

IRIZARRY, Jose A.
(Willard-Cybulski)

LABISSIERE, Gerard P.
(Willard-Cybulski)

MERCADO, Raymond D.
(Willard-Cybulski)

140555

140233

107811

264142

277214

189293

228653

366779

293935

218681

59610

106085

220101

Distribution Date: February 23, 2011
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Release

JD - Fairfied

JD - Stamford-Norwalk

GA - Derby

GA - Meriden

GA - Hartford

GA - Stamford

GA - New Haven

JD - Fairfied

GA - Milford

GA - Stamford

GA - Hartford

JD - Danbury

GA - New Britain

GA - Stamford

GA - Bridgeport

Hearings Division - Parole Manager John Defeo
Phone: 203-805-6685 Fax: 203-805-6652



March 2, 2011

INMATES TO APPEAR INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
PAGAN, Jorge L. 233016 Release JD - Danbury
(Willard-Cybulski)

PICARD, Ronald 24457 Release GA - New Haven
(Willard-Cybulski)

SCOVISH, Andrew 174343 Release GA - New London
(Willard-Cybulski)

SHELLS, William 227401 Release GA - Bridgeport

(Willard-Cybulski)

Distribution Date: February 23, 2011

Willard-Cybulski ClI

Hearings Division - Parole Manager John Defeo
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